
Monday 13th April 
 

Tuesday 14th April 
 

Wednesday 15th April 
 

Thursday 16th April 
 

Friday 17th April 

 
 

Reports Preparation 
 

Reports Preparation 
 

C1 Parents’ Evening 
 

C2 Parents’ Evening 
 

Teacher Training 
 

 

 
Monday 27th July 

 

Tuesday 28th July 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Wednesday 29th July   

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 
Reports Preparation 

 

Reports Preparation 
 

Students in-Class 

Report Review 

 

 

Monday 7th Dec 
 

Tuesday 8th Dec 
 

Wednesday 9th Dec 
 

Thursday 10th Dec 
 

Friday 11th Dec 

 
 

Reports Preparation 
 

Reports Preparation 
 

C1 Parents’ Evening 
 

C2 Parents’ Evening 
 

Teacher Training 
 


